
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

17:00 WHITE JR. F. MANISA 1.85 16.5pon 1.850220
17:00 BESSON H. MANISA 1.90 15.5pon 1.800221
17:00 LUAL ACUIL J. MANISA 1.80 14.5pon 1.900222
17:00 S. LARKIN EFES 1.85 14.5pon 1.850223
17:00 D. OTURU EFES 1.90 13.5pon 1.800224
17:00 E. BRYANT EFES 1.90 11.5pon 1.800225
19:00 D. WASHINGTON PARTIZAN 1.90 13.5pon 1.800188
19:00 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.95 11.5pon 1.750189
19:00 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN 1.80 9.5pon 1.900190
19:00 B. KOPRIVICA PARTIZAN 1.85 10.5pon 1.850191
19:00 T. JONES PARTIZAN 1.90 8.5pon 1.800192
19:00 A. POKUSEVSKI PARTIZAN 1.95 7.5pon 1.750193
19:00 SCOTT JOS. FMP 1.85 14.5pon 1.850194
19:00 BARNA F. FMP 1.90 12.5pon 1.800196
19:00 P. POPOVIC FMP 1.85 10.5pon 1.850197
19:15 V. TOLIOPOULOS ARIS 1.85 16.5pon 1.850205
19:15 COOPER S. ARIS 1.85 14.5pon 1.850206
19:15 WOODBURY T. ARIS 1.80 11.5pon 1.900207
19:15 GRIFFIN S. LAVRIO 1.90 13.5pon 1.800209
19:15 VAUGHN R. LAVRIO 1.80 11.5pon 1.900210
19:15 WAHAB Q. LAVRIO 1.95 8.5pon 1.750211
19:15 SHERMAN T. LAVRIO 1.85 8.5pon 1.850212
20:00 HOLDER T. GOTTINGEN 1.85 18.5pon 1.850199
20:00 WIGGINS D. GOTTINGEN 1.85 11.5pon 1.850200
20:00 MUSHIDI K. GOTTINGEN 1.85 11.5pon 1.850201
20:00 RANDOLPH B. VECHTA 1.85 17.5pon 1.850202
20:00 GARDNER J. VECHTA 1.85 11.5pon 1.850203
20:00 AMINU J. VECHTA 1.85 10.5pon 1.850204
20:00 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.80 14.5pon 1.900213
20:00 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.85 10.5pon 1.850214
20:00 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.80 9.5pon 1.900215
20:00 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS 1.85 6.5pon 1.850216
20:00 FORD J. TRENTO 1.80 16.5pon 1.900217
20:00 LAMB A. TRENTO 1.90 13.5pon 1.800218
20:00 CALE M. TRENTO 1.85 11.5pon 1.850219

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.70 28.5uto 2.000227
00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.95 15.5uto 1.750229
00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.95 15.5uto 1.750230
00:30 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 2.05 13.5uto 1.700231
00:30 GUEYE M. ATLANTA 1.95 7.5uto 1.750233
00:30 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.95 24.5uto 1.750234
00:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN 1.90 18.5uto 1.800235
00:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 1.95 16.5uto 1.750236
00:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 1.95 11.5uto 1.750238
00:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 2.05 10.5uto 1.700239
00:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.90 10.5uto 1.800240
00:30 L. DONCIC LA LAKERS 1.85 30.5uto 1.850241
00:30 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.95 21.5uto 1.750242
00:30 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.90 23.5uto 1.800244
00:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.95 20.5uto 1.750245
00:30 A. WIGGINS MIAMI 2.05 18.5uto 1.700246
00:30 D. ROBINSON MIAMI 1.95 11.5uto 1.750247
00:30 WARE K. MIAMI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850248
00:30 MITCHELL DAV. MIAMI 1.95 7.5uto 1.750249
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 23.5uto 1.750250
00:30 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 23.5uto 1.750251
00:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 13.5uto 1.800261
00:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.95 20.5uto 1.750262
00:30 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.85 19.5uto 1.850276
00:30 ROBINSON O. TORONTO 1.85 9.5uto 1.850278
00:30 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 21.5uto 1.850279
00:30 SARR A. WASHINGTON 2.05 13.5uto 1.700280
00:30 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.85 13.5uto 1.850286
00:30 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON 2.05 11.5uto 1.700288
00:30 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON 2.05 10.5uto 1.700289



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.95 23.5uto 1.750290
01:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.95 18.5uto 1.750291
01:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.95 17.5uto 1.750292
01:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO 1.85 14.5uto 1.850293
01:00 T. JONES CHICAGO 1.95 10.5uto 1.750294
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.90 23.5uto 1.800295
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.95 19.5uto 1.750298
01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.95 16.5uto 1.750301
01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA 1.95 13.5uto 1.750324
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 11.5uto 1.700325
01:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.70 23.5uto 2.000329
01:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.85 20.5uto 1.850330
01:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 2.05 12.5uto 1.700397
01:00 EASON T. HOUSTON 2.05 12.5uto 1.700398
01:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 12.5uto 1.750402
01:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.95 12.5uto 1.750406
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 24.5uto 1.750407
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 23.5uto 1.750414
01:00 COLE ANTHONY ORLANDO 2.05 12.5uto 1.700415
01:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.95 8.5uto 1.750418
01:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.95 9.5uto 1.750419
01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.80 27.5uto 1.900430
01:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 2.05 24.5uto 1.700431
01:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.90 11.5uto 1.800432
01:00 WILLIAMS V. MEMPHIS 1.95 11.5uto 1.750435
01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.95 9.5uto 1.750436
01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 27.5uto 1.750437
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.85 25.5uto 1.850438
01:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.85 17.5uto 1.850439
01:00 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX 2.05 9.5uto 1.700440
01:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.90 33.5uto 1.800441
01:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 2.05 23.5uto 1.700442
01:00 WIGGINS AAR. OKLAHOMA 1.95 12.5uto 1.750444
01:00 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA 2.05 10.5uto 1.700445
01:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 2.05 8.5uto 1.700455
01:00 WALLACE C. OKLAHOMA 1.95 9.5uto 1.750456
01:00 A. CARUSO OKLAHOMA 2.05 6.5uto 1.700457
01:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.95 25.5uto 1.750458
01:30 D. FOX SAN ANTONIO 1.95 20.5uto 1.750459
01:30 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 1.95 17.5uto 1.750460
01:30 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.95 9.5uto 1.750461
01:30 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.85 7.5uto 1.850462
01:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.95 17.5uto 1.750463
01:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.90 16.5uto 1.800550
03:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.90 28.5uto 1.800551
03:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 1.95 20.5uto 1.750552
03:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 2.05 11.5uto 1.700553
03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.90 21.5uto 1.800554
03:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 2.05 15.5uto 1.700558
03:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 2.05 13.5uto 1.700559
03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 2.05 11.5uto 1.700565
03:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND 1.75 9.5uto 1.950566



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5uto 1.700569
00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700573
00:30 GUEYE M. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950575
00:30 RISACHER Z. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850577
00:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5uto 1.850582
00:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950585
00:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950593
00:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900594
00:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5uto 1.950595
00:30 HAYES J. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000596
00:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700598
00:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.05 10.5uto 1.700599
00:30 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850605
00:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950607
00:30 A. WIGGINS MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850612
00:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5uto 1.950619
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5uto 1.800638
00:30 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950648
00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5uto 1.750671
00:30 ROBINSON O. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000678
00:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850723
00:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850734
00:30 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5uto 1.900736
00:30 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750776
00:30 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850778
01:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5uto 1.950779
01:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5uto 1.700781
01:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750782
01:00 JONES T. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000783
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5uto 2.000784
01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850785
01:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 10.5uto 1.700786
01:00 EASON T. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5uto 1.700787
01:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750788
01:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5uto 1.700789
01:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5uto 1.950790
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950791
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750792
01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5uto 1.800793
01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850794
01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900795
01:00 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5uto 1.900796
01:00 BOL B. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900797
01:00 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5uto 1.850798
01:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000799
01:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700800
01:00 WIGGINS AAR. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000801
01:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 14.5uto 2.000802
01:30 BIYOMBO B. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850803
01:30 D. FOX SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700804
01:30 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750805
01:30 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5uto 1.950806
01:30 CHRISTIE M. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700807
03:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000808
03:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700809
03:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900810
03:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5uto 1.900811
03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800812
03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850813



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 11.5uto 1.750814
00:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.80 6.5uto 1.900815
00:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASIST 1.80 9.5uto 1.900824
00:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 5.5uto 1.950825
00:30 MITCHELL DAV. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5uto 1.800826
00:30 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.90 6.5uto 1.800827
00:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 5.5uto 1.850828
00:30 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 2.05 4.5uto 1.700829
01:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 7.5uto 1.700830
01:00 JONES T. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5uto 1.800863
01:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5uto 1.800876
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 11.5uto 1.850877
01:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 5.5uto 1.950878
01:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 5.5uto 2.000879
01:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 4.5uto 1.950880
01:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.75 4.5uto 1.950881
01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 2.05 7.5uto 1.700882
01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5uto 1.950883
01:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 2.05 7.5uto 1.700884
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.90 4.5uto 1.800885
01:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 6.5uto 1.700886
01:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 5.5uto 1.700887
01:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 10.5uto 1.900888
01:30 D. FOX SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.80 6.5uto 1.900889
03:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 6.5uto 1.800890
03:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 6.5uto 1.700891
03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.70 5.5uto 2.000892
03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.75 4.5uto 1.950893
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